
Taking emergency 
preparedness action to scale









• People are unlikely to be thinking about emergencies unless one is imminent, they 

are experiencing one or have experienced one in the relatively recent past. 

• Understanding a person’s context is critical to motivating preparedness action. If a 

message and action does not reflect a person’s context and doesn’t provide an 

immediate opportunity or address a perceived immediate threat, it’s unlikely to 

prompt action.

Because

• Everything we are asking people to do outside of that moment of experiencing an 

emergency is happening alongside the busy-ness of life.



Value Action











UR VALUE

Immediate challenges

• Defining & measuring a subjective 

& infinite state

• Scale v impact

• Idea overload
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Read more about this work at: https://medium.com/@projectequipped/

https://medium.com/@projectequipped/


• Lived experience of an emergency*
• Perception that there is an imminent 

and/or proximate risk*
• A health scare
• Witnessing a family or friend experience 

an emergency
• Having a responsibility for others
• Gender (middle-aged women are more 

likely to take preparedness action)*
• Having a condition that is likely to be 

exacerbated by an emergency.

• Lack of time*
• Perception that there is not a proximate 

risk
• Inability to take action (real or perceived)
• Having other, more pressing priorities 
• Perception that one is already prepared.

• Storing important documents*
• Identifying people to reach out to
• Purchasing/updating insurance. 

ENABLERS BARRIERS

MOST COMMON ACTIONS TAKEN





Preparedness is a hard sell

The user comes first - action shouldn’t be forced from the top down.

We need to better understand the whole human experience of emergencies end-
to-end.

Using evidence to inform decision-making is critical.

Working with people who think and do things differently inspires great things.

Key takeaways





-1000000

-500000

0

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

3500000

FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20

Target Actual Linear (Target)





Opportunities
• Re-think how we work

• Space to explore the problem/s

• Improve how we measure our activities

• Lead with evidence

• Collaborate for greater impact



• Articulate our learnings and insights to share – before and after
• Continue to develop the Get Prepared app alongside IAG
• Explore actions we can take off the back of Tathra workshop
• Explore how we can integrate HCD methods into our service delivery
• Deliver a campaign in Sept dedicated to Nina
• Continue to improve our measurement framework
• Continue to collaborate 

NEXT STEPS



THANK YOU

Jacqui Pringle
jpringle@redcross.org.au
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